



Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. Prabir Chowdhary, Adv.  
  
Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2  
Adjourned by two weeks as per letter.  
.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(R.K. KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER