

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Prabir Chowdhary, Adv.

Mrs. J.S. Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Ad.

Ms. Niharika Bahl, Adv.

Mrs. D. Silvi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J....R
.SP2

List after three weeks in view of the letter
circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SENGUPTA)
COURT MASTER