

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.5,6,7 & 8 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4155 OF 2004

KALPANA RAJENDRA NAGRUTI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA TH. ITS SECY.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 07/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the I.As. with the main matter.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER